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153
157
177
156
178
158
166
152
163
167
169
154
185
165
176
164
175
171
173
155
162
172
181
182
168
174
161
183
179

Name

Holzer Christoph
Kolle Nikolas

Pahor Zan

Klien Florian
Zechner David
Kosch Matthias
Dobnig Nico

Hafner Lukas
Preininger Maximilian
Hauser Lenz
Pommer Elias
Hoédimoser Dominik
Herzog Stefan
Strobl Tim

Vovk Ambroz
Schmitzberger Fabian
Starman Gal

Terpin Tine
Eibisberger Franz
Jarz Felix

Pasteiner Lenz
Gappitz Domenik
Pauritsch Tobias
Sorger Maximilian
No&hrer Tobias
Stakszon Andras
Pammer Ulrich
Marchler Sebastian

Miinzer Jakob

Jg.

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006

Nat

AUT
AUT
SLO
AUT
FRA
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SLO
AUT
SLO
SLO
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT

UCI-Code / Jg.

SLO20050121

SLO20050609

SLO20050717

SLO20061027

Aut20050415

HUN20060301

Verein

0 TSV Bike Total Hartberg

0 GIANT Stattegg
Calcit Bike Team Slovenia

0 UNION RC Bikerei

0 GIANT Stattegg

0 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen

0 ARBO RLM Omya Villach

0 Sportunion Radclub LaRnitzhéhe

0 GIANT Stattegg

0 Giant Stattegg

0 TSV Bike Total Hartberg

0 Union MTB Club Koppl

0 ALTIS Bike Team

0 TSV Bike Total Hartberg
Calcit Bike Team Slovenia

0 Union MTB Club Koppl
Calcit Bike Team Slovenia
MBK SportR.si

0 GIANT Stattegg

0 GIANT Stattegg
W SV-Payerbach

0 Sport am Worthersee

0 Crazy Cross Biker

0 GIANT Stattegg

0 TSV Bike Total Hartberg
Hungarian Cycling Team

0 GIANT Stattegg

0

0 Crazy Cross Biker

Kat
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U1l weiblich

389
383
382
385
391
381
386
387
390
384

Kranjec Zagar Hana
Kittinger Lisa Marie
KLEMENCIC IVANA
SMRDEL TINA
Prunster Florentina
Hinder Angelina
Ladstaetter Sophia
Pall Viktoria
Kirbisch Carina

Reinbacher Helene

Jg.

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005

Nat

SLO
AUT
SLO
SLO
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

UCI-Code / Jg.

SLO20050609

SL0O20051020
SLO20050809

Verein

Calcit Bike Team Slovenia
0 TSV Bike Total Hartberg
MBK SportR.si
MBK SportR.si
0 Radclub Lassnitzhoehe
0 Union RV Dornbirn
0 GIANT Stattegg
0 GIANT Stattegg
0 Crazy Cross Biker
0 GIANT Stattegg

Kat
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Uil
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Uil
Uil
Uil

m/w

-

S1

O O O ©O O O O +»r O Pk

S2

o O r kP O B N Pk O

S3

O B O O O F O N N P

sS4

O O O ©O O O O O Fk P

S5

o O ©O O P kB B O O N

S6

O O O O O O © O N Pk

S7

O O O O O O o o o o

S8

o O O kP B O Fr O NN

Total

O P P N N W b~ b~ N ©



Name der Veranstaltung:

Technikbewerb

KBO Stattegg 9.Mai 2015

Rang @ Nr

© N N OO g N NN P

W oW WNNRNNDNNNDNNRNNIERE R R B B B B B op e
O W W M 0 W MmO N W W W Wm0 W0 oW wWww o o o

Name

U13 mannlich

108
102
105
109
103
101
107
118
138
119
127
136
113
135
140
106
131
110
115
132
142
147
128
129
130
141
112
114
121
124
125
134

116
139

Feurstein Kilian
Lepka Filip
Hoendervangers Ryan
Stigger Lars
Willhuber Lukas
Schrettl Marco
Hauser Theo
Dostél Véaclav
Gratzer Andreas
Kreiner Jonas
Moosbrugger Nils
Taferner Luca
Matija Trstenjak
Uran Florian
Janezic Luka
RUS JURE
Zillinger Rafael
Smrdel Miha
Gabl Samuel
Spitzer Maxi
Decman Jaka
Labanc Daniel Leon
Steinwender David
Tauderer Nico
Weber Martin
Auer Nal

Veljovic Luca-llija
Sachse Simeon
Riemer Jakob
Ertl Dominik
Irrenfried Yannik
Schmélz Simon
Piringer Lukas
Schauer Nicolas

Fleischmann Markus

Jg.

2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Nat

AUT
AUT
NED
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CRO
AUT
AUT
SLO
AUT
SLO
AUT
AUT
SLO
SVK
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

UCI-Code / Jg. Verein
AUT20030606 RV Dornbirn
CZE20030617 SU Hinterbruhl-ELEVEN MERCEDES
AUT20030214 Haibike Racing Team Haiming
AUT20040226 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming
AUT20030718 GIANT Stattegg
AUT20030911 MTB Racing-Team Tirol
AUT20030918 Giant Stattegg
CZE20030901 LYKO KLUB PRACHATICE
AUT20030829 Haibike Racing Team Haiming
AUT20041202 TSV bike total Hartberg
AUT20040906 MTB Team Hohenems
AUT20041024 Sport am Worthersee
CR0O20041022 BK MURAAVANTURA
AUT20030930 Sport am Worthersee
AUT20040727 Calcit Bike Team Slovenia
SLO20040814 MBK SportR.si
AUT20040905 TSV Bike Total Hartberg
SLO20040117 MBK SportR.si
Aut20040816 Haibike Racing Team Haiming
AUT20031018 ASKO ARBO Wollanig
SLO20040611 Calcit Bike Team Slovenia
SVK2003 Jump sport klub
AUT20040901 ALTIS the bike team OAMTC ASVO
0 GIANT Stattegg
AUT20040225 URC Wals-Siezenheim
AUT20031208 Calcit Bike Team Slovenia
AUT20030201 RV DJ's Bikeshop Simplon Hard
AUT20040910 ALTIS the bike team OAMTC ASVO
AUT20030206 Crazy Cross Biker
0 TSV Bike Total Hartberg
AUT20040512 ALTIS the bike team OAMTC ASVO
AUT20040323 Sportunion Hinterbruhl
AUT200401117 OAMTC RV Dj's Bikeshop Simplon

0 GIANT Stattegg
0 GIANT Stattegg

Kat
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Name der Veranstaltung: KBO Stattegg 9.Mai 2015
Technikbewerb

Rang Nr  Name Jg. Nat UCI-Code / Jg. Verein Kat m/w S1 |S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8  Total

35 143  Michitsch Felix 2003 AUT 0 Crazy Cross Biker uU13 M 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 6
35 144  Kainz Julian 2004 AUT 0 GIANT Stattegg uU13 M 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 6
35 145  Stern Nejc 2003 SLO SL0O20031202 KK RAVNE uU13 M 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 6
39 117 BoSnjak Fran 2003 CRO  CR0O20030912 BBK Sigmi3 uU13 M 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 2 5
40 126  Mara Elias 2004 AUT AUT20021030 Crazy Cross Biker uU13 M 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 4
41 120  Nissler Thomas 2003 AUT AUT20031013 ALTIS The bike Team uU13 M 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 3
41 123  Buschek Anton 2004 AUT aut20040423 UNION RC Bikerei uU13 M 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 3
41 146  Tanschek Thomas 2004 AUT 0 GIANT Stattegg uU13 M 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 3
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U13 weiblich

323
335
322
330
321
324
329
333
325
326
331
336
332
334
328

Lampert Ronja
Gratzer Viktoria
Gruber Valentina
Klien Fiona
Wurm Eva-Maria
Martini Johanna
Csenge Anna Bokros
Hipp Carmen
MLAKAR DASA
Krenn Katja
Krebs Sarah
Kreiner Leonie
Ladstaetter Lena
Lackner Anabell

Ida Trstenjak

Jg.

2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003

Nat

AUT
AUT
AUT
Sul
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
SLO
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CRO

UCI-Code / Jg.

AUT20030514
AUT20030829
AUT20031112
AUT20030511
AUT20040107
AUT20041227
HUN20030414
AUT20040728
SLO20040920
AUT20030526
AUT20041003

AUT20031218
CR0O20030625

Verein

MTB Team Hohenems

HaiBike Racing Team Haiming
GIANT Stattegg

UNION RC Bikerei

OAMTC RV-DJ’s Bikeshop Simplon
ALTIS the bike team OAMTC ASVO
VKE-NELSON

ASKO ARBO Wollanig

MBK SportR.si

FC Donald

ALTIS the bike team OAMTC ASVO

0 Crazy Cross Biker
0 GIANT Stattegg

Sport am Worthersee
BK MURAAVANTURA

Kat
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Name

U15 mannlich

53
84
57
67
70
61
69
90
52
55
59
85
58
62
65
74
56
60
76
68
63
92
54
88
72
83
75
93
64
81
91
51
77
80
86

Bair Mario

Lasser Franz-Josef
Timotej Kocen
Holzleitner Mario
Churfuerst Daniel
Brunner Dominik
Weber Bernhard
Kranjec Zagar Matic
Hatz Lukas

Tschol Jakob

Pall Alexander
Peketz Simon
Attwenger Moritz
Kovar Stefan
Hinder Julian
PECNIK TEO
Figoutz Matthias
Hammerle Sven
Séska Jan

Stjepan Hunjak
KLEMENCIC JAKOB
Jencus Jakub

Ertl Marco

Starman Jaka

Lang Florian
Lauchard Roman
Posel Lovro
Papcun Florian
Buschek Paul
Pinter Nico

Piga Matej
Grassmann Markus
Hipp Marco
Prosegger Christian

Preining Sebastian

Jg.

2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002

Nat

AUT
AUT
CRO
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SLO
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SLO
AUT
Sul
CZE
CRO
SLO
SVK
AUT
SLO
AUT
AUT
CRO
SVK
AUT
AUT
SVK
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT

UCI-Code / Jg.

AUT20010613
AUT20010119
CR0O20010925
AUT20010622
AUT20021021
AUT20011115
AUT20011118
SLO20020603
AUT20021027
AUT20011116
AUT20011222
AUT20011125
AUT20020512
AUT20020515
AUT20020613
SLO20020331
AUT20010115
SUI120020425
CZE20021006
CR0O20011118
SL0O20021213
SVK20011020
AUT20020222
SL0O20021209

AUT20020228
CR0O20021015
SVK20021008
AUT20020719
AUT20010717
SVK20020913
GER20021025
AUT20021226
AUT20010116
AUT20021201

Verein

HaiBike Racing Team Haiming
GIANT Stattegg
BK Mura Avantura
RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen
UNION RC Bikerei
Radclub Bikespeak
URC Wals-Siezenheim
Calcit Bike Team Slovenia
FC Donald
FC-Donald
GIANT Stattegg
RSC Mc Donalds Klopeinersee
RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen
Wiener Sport-Club
Union RV Dornbirn
KK RAVNE
GIANT Stattegg
RV - Dornbirn
CS SPECIALIZED JUNIOR MTB
BK MURAAVANTURA
MBK SportR.si
Jump sport klub
TSV Bike Total Hartberg
Calcit Bike Team Slovenia
0 SBR-Team Poels
Sport am Worthersee
BK MURAAVANTURA
Jump sport klub
UNION RC Bikerei
Sport am Worthersee
Jump sport klub
URC Wals-Siezenheim
ASKO ARBO Wollanig
Sport am Worthersee

RSC Mc Donalds Klopeinersee

Kat
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Rang |
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Nr
94
95
89
82
71
79
66
96

Name

Buznak David
Piga Tomis

Vovk Peter
Hanschitz Florian
Feiel Markus
Jauernegger Paul
Gander Marco

Kristandl Felix Arthur

Jg
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002

Nat UCI-Code / Jg. Verein
SVK SVK20020704
SVK SVK20020913
SLO SLO20021121
AUT AUT20021001
AUT AUT20021227
AUT AUT20011003 Sport am Worthersee
AUT 0 Union MTB Club Koppl
AUT 0 Radclub Lassnitzhéhe

Jump sport klub

Jump sport klub

Calcit Bike Team Slovenia
Sport am Worthersee
DO-BIKER Bruck/Mur

Kat
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Name

U15 weiblich

354
358
352
355
359
365
353
356
360
361
357
362
367
368
364
363

Neissl Marlena
Wiedmann Tamara
Holland Cornelia
Wagner Anna Lena
Schabus Maja
Wigele Celina
Kreidl Katharina
Hametner Julia
Venier Eva-Maria
Schéttl Laura
Wurm Laura

Héller Lena
Decman Nika
Harangozo Desere
Filipovi¢ Jana

Bosnjak Larisa

Jg.

2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001

Nat

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SLO
AUT
CRO
CRO

UCI-Code / Jg.

AUT20010128
AUT20010705
AUT20021010
AUT20010802
AUT20020415
AUT20011009
AUT20010216
AUT20010510
AUT20020221
AUT20010626
AUT20011116
AUT20021106
SLO20010703
AUT20010410
CR0O20020324
CR0O20010807

Verein

GIANT Stattegg
HaiBike Racing Team Haiming
Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg

GIANT Stattegg

ALTIS the bike team OAMTC ASVO
ASKO ARBO Wollanig

MTB Racing-Team Tirol

RC-ARBO ANF Auto Eder Walding
Skoda Falch Radteam Schénwies

RC ARBO ANF Auto Eder Walding
OAMTC RV-DJ's BIKESHOP SIMPLON
TSV Bike Total Hartberg

Calcit Bike Team Slovenia

RV - Dornbirn

BGK TusSkanac

BBK Si3mi3

Kat
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1
2
19

26
28

15
20

25

16
23
11
14
24
10
12
27
18

Name

Schwarz Christian
Holland Michael
Pohl Ronald

llg Pius

Monitzer Jakob
Goedeke Ronald
Strimmer Luca
Polzer David
Schmidt Jakob
KLEMENCIC MIHA
GOVEKAR MATEVZ
Schindler Lukas
Kirschner Maximilian
Fetter Erik

LOZAR MATJAZ
Honsa FrantiSek
Hetényi Gergely
Dolezal Vladislav
Vujevi¢ Marko
Hajas Déavid
HABE JOHAN
Josip Mestric
Korner Daniel

Nissler Robert

Jg.

2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000

Nat UCI-Code / Jg. Verein

AUT AUT20000727
AUT AUT20000410
AUT AUT20001224
AUT AUT19990917
AUT AUT19990121
AUT AUT19991123
AUT AUT20000407
AUT AUT20001123
AUT GER20000520
SLO SLO20001021
SLO SLO20000417
AUT AUT20000813
AUT AUT20000417
HUN HUN20000405
SLO SLO20000213
CZE CZE20000515
HUN HUN19990308
CZE CZE19990304
CRO  CR019990226
HUN HUN20000407
SLO SLO20000629
CRO  CR019990325
AUT AUT19990129
AUT AUT20000923

Picher Racing Team
Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg
HaiBike Racing Team Haiming
RV-Dornbirn/KRAFTSTOFF
BIKE TEAM KIRCHBERG

RSV Weer-Kolsass

RV Dornbirn

RSC Mc Donalds Klopeinersee
URC Lassnitzhthe

MBK SportR.si

MBK SportR.si

RC ARBO ANF Auto Eder Walding
HaiBike Raacing Team Haiming
Hungarian Cycling Team

MBK SportR.si

Ceska sporitelna Specialized J
Hungarian Cycling Team
Ceska sporitelna J

BGK TusSkanac

Hungarian Cycling Team

MBK SportR.si

BK MARATON

Radclub Walding

ALTIS The bike Team

Kat

u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17

m/w

=T =T LT L L£EL L LT LT LT EZLgTEZLTZCLTEZLTEZEZETEZEEEEETEEEER

S1

P O P P N P P P N W N O N N DN DNMNDN DN DNDMDNDDNDDNDN W

S2

P R, PN P N DN DN NN P NN O W W WwDNDNREPE N 0wOwww

S3

N P N W P N P NN WO W W Ww w wPkPkr W wwwwwww

sS4

O P O R P O R P R P R R NRPRERPRWPRPRN®DNDN® ® ®

S5

P N P P P N WWNDN WOwWWwWWwwWwwWwwwwwww ww

S6

O N N N NN NN DN O N W DN WDNDNDN W W W Ww w wN w

S7

o P O O O O O Fk O O F P P O FP N N P N WNDN W W

S8

O P N O W N W N W W W W w Ww w w w w w w w w w w

Total

24
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
19
18
18
18
16
16
14
14
14
13
11
11
10



Name der Veranstaltung:

Technikbewerb
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301
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308
315
317
311
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314
309
313
318
307
316
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Name

Kopp Chiara
Stigger Laura
Dobnig Yana
Pasteiner Lisa
Mosser Nina
Krones Nina
Bonstingl Milena
Hammerle Paula
Séskova Tereza
Druml Corina
Kahr Valentina
Reznikova Tereza
Buzséaki Virag
Rabatinova Radka
Filipovi¢ Ema
Podskalska Anna

Movrin Vita

Jg.

1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000

Nat UCI-Code / Jg. Verein

AUT AUT19991226 OAMTC Recheis Scott Latalla
AUT AUT20000925
AUT AUT19990615
AUT AUT19990620
AUT AUT20000302
AUT AUT19990308
AUT AUT20000320
AUT AUT20000203
CZE CZE20000131
AUT AUT 19990905
AUT AUT19990209
CZE CZE19990511
HUN HUN20000106
VK SVK19990216
CRO CR019990107
CZE CZE19990702
SLO SLO20000612

HaiBike Racing Team Haiming
ARBO RLM Omya Villach

W SV-Payerbach

ASVO OAMTC SC HERMAGOR
UNION RC Bikerei

GIANT Stattegg

RV-Dornbirn

CS SPECIALIZED JUNIOR MTB
ASVO OAMTC SC Hermagor
GIANT Stattegg

Ceska sporitelna Specialized J
Hungarian Cycling Team

Jump sport klub

BGK TusSkanac

Ceska sporitelna Specialized J
ENERGIJATEAM.COM

Kat
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